 \ Ordering Guide
FLEXEDGE® DA70A 3 - Sled Modular
IIoT Gateway W/ Scalable I/O
RED LION’S DA70A IS AN ALL-IN-ONE INDUSTRIAL DATA ACQUISITION AND EDGE PROCESSING
GATEWAY THAT SIMPLIFIES THE MONITORING AND MANAGMENT OF CONNECTED ASSETS AND
PROCESSES
 \ Modular architecture to easily add cellular, Wi-Fi, serial,

 Intelligent Edge Automation Platform
 \ DA70A Ordering Guide Continued
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SLEDS
DAS00CL9C1SAZ000 4G LTE (CAT1) Cellular Sled for AUS (Telstra)
DAS00CL9C4SAM000 4G LTE (CAT4) Cellular Sled for AMER (AT&T,
Generic)
DAS00CL9C4SEU000 4G LTE (CAT4) Cellular Sled for EMEA, SAARC,
APAC
DAS00CL9C4SVZ000 4G LTE (CAT4) Cellular Sled for AMER (Verizon)
DAS00PN1EE200000 Dual Ethernet Sled
DAS00PN2221IS000 Dual RS232 Ports Sled (Isolated)
DAS00PN2442IS000 Dual RS485 Ports Sled (Isolated)
DAS00PN2245IS000 Mixed RS232/RS485 Ports Sled (Isolated)
DAS00PN40U400000 1 Port USB 2.0 Host Sled
DAS00PN8CA6IS000 DA Series, CAN Protocol Interface Sled
DAS00PN8J16IS000 DA Series, J1939 Protocol Interface Sled
DAS00WF10N0AM000 802.11n Wi-Fi Sled
MODULES
DAM00I00UT8I0000 DA 8 Analog Output Module
DAM00I02C0000000 DA Series I/O Module High-Speed Rate Counter
DAM00I0DI0000000 DA 8 Channel DI/ 8 Channel DO Module
DAM00I0DI0R00000 DA 8 Channel DI/ 8 Channel RO Module
DAM00I0IN4DA0000 DA Series I/O Mix Module with 4UI
DAM00I0IN2DA0000 DA Series I/O Mix Module with 2UI
DAM00I0UIN6I0000 DA 6 Universal Isolated Input Module
DAM00PDP1RA00000 DA70 Series Module, Single PID, Relay and
Analog Outputs
DAM00PDP1SA00000 DA70 Series Module, Single PID, SSR and
Analog Outputs
DAM00PDP2R000000 DA70 Series Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs
DAM00PDP2S000000 DA70 Series Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs
DAM00PDP2SM00000 DA70 Series Module, Dual PID, SSR and Heater
Current Monitor
DAM00PDSG2RA0000 DA70 Series Module, Single Loop, Two Strain
Gage Inputs, Relay and Analog Outputs
DAM00PDSG2SA0000 DA70 Series Module, Single Loop, Two Strain
Gage Inputs, SSR and Analog Outputs
See software manual for details on sled operation.
SOFTWARE GROUPS
GROUP 1
NETWORKING
GROUP 2
PROTOCOL
GROUP 3
ADV IIOT
GROUP 4
CONTROLLER
CONFIGURATION
Web GUI Y Y Y Y
Crimson® Y Y Y Y
NETWORKING
Firewall Y Y Y Y
RADIUS Auth. Y Y Y Y
Routing Y Y Y Y
NAT Y Y Y Y
IP Fallback Y Y Y Y
VPN Client/Server Y Y Y Y
AUTOMATION
300+ Drivers Y Y Y
IIoT Connectors Y Y Y
OPC UA Y Y Y
SQL Sync Y Y
Data Logging Y Y
Virtual HMI Y Y
Advanced Web
Server Y Y
IEC CONTROL
Crimson Control Y
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SW GROUP
DA70A0GNNNNNN030 3-Sled 1 RS232 port and 2 RS485 ports Adv IIoT Gateway Group 3